
Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   07.01.2015 14:34:47

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

WOMEN MEDALLISTS
CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NAT/REG

48

Snatch
1 66  SONOWAL Manalisha 01.01.1995 IND  
2 66  AJIMA Chiaki 18.07.1996 JPN  
3 51  AKTER Jahurra 11.07.1998 BAN  

Cl & Jerk
1 88  SONOWAL Manalisha 01.01.1995 IND  
2 82  AJIMA Chiaki 18.07.1996 JPN  
3 65  AKTER Jahurra 11.07.1998 BAN  

Total
1 154  SONOWAL Manalisha 01.01.1995 IND  
2 148  AJIMA Chiaki 18.07.1996 JPN  
3 116  AKTER Jahurra 11.07.1998 BAN  

53

Snatch
1 80  LI Yan 24.03.1998 CHN  
2 76  KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND  
3 70  LIU Wei-ting 05.07.1995 TPE  

Cl & Jerk
1 105  LI Yan 24.03.1998 CHN  
2 101  KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND  
3 98  MAL Joti 22.07.1996 IND  

Total
1 185  LI Yan 24.03.1998 CHN  
2 177  KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND  
3 168  MAL Joti 22.07.1996 IND  

58

Snatch
1 94  ZOU Han 18.06.1996 CHN  
2 90  QIN Lanfang 23.02.1997 CHN  
3 79  SAGOLSEM Thasana Chanu 04.02.1997 IND  

Cl & Jerk
1 114  ZOU Han 18.06.1996 CHN  
2 110  QIN Lanfang 23.02.1997 CHN  
3 100  SAGOLSEM Thasana Chanu 04.02.1997 IND  

Total
1 208  ZOU Han 18.06.1996 CHN  
2 200  QIN Lanfang 23.02.1997 CHN  
3 179  SAGOLSEM Thasana Chanu 04.02.1997 IND  

63

Snatch
1 90  LIANG Jingyi 03.09.1997 CHN  
2 84  KRAKHALYOVA Kristina 29.12.1996 KAZ  
3 84  YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND  

Cl & Jerk
1 112  LIANG Jingyi 03.09.1997 CHN  
2 109  KRAKHALYOVA Kristina 29.12.1996 KAZ  
3 108  YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND  

Total
1 202  LIANG Jingyi 03.09.1997 CHN  
2 193  KRAKHALYOVA Kristina 29.12.1996 KAZ  
3 192  YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND  

69

Snatch
1 85  KASHIWAGI Maki 27.12.1996 JPN  
2 78  BARUAH Swapna Priya 24.09.1996 IND  
3 77  AL-SAEDI Huda 08.07.1997 IRQ  

Cl & Jerk
1 106  KASHIWAGI Maki 27.12.1996 JPN  
2 96  BARUAH Swapna Priya 24.09.1996 IND  
3 95  AL-SAEDI Huda 08.07.1997 IRQ  

Total
1 191  KASHIWAGI Maki 27.12.1996 JPN  
2 174  BARUAH Swapna Priya 24.09.1996 IND  
3 172  AL-SAEDI Huda 08.07.1997 IRQ  
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NAT/REG

75

Snatch
1 98  AO Hui 20.04.1997 CHN  
2 50  ABDULLAH Khadeeja 10.08.1997 IRQ  
      

Cl & Jerk
1 120  AO Hui 20.04.1997 CHN  
2 65  ABDULLAH Khadeeja 10.08.1997 IRQ  
      

Total
1 218  AO Hui 20.04.1997 CHN  
2 115  ABDULLAH Khadeeja 10.08.1997 IRQ  
      

+75

Snatch
1 107  CHAIDEE Duangaksorn 11.08.1997 THA  
2 105  JEONG So-yeong 14.03.1996 KOR  
3 89  SHIMAMOTO Michika 22.08.1995 JPN  

Cl & Jerk
1 141  JEONG So-yeong 14.03.1996 KOR  
2 139  CHAIDEE Duangaksorn 11.08.1997 THA  
3 116  SHIMAMOTO Michika 22.08.1995 JPN  

Total
1 246  JEONG So-yeong 14.03.1996 KOR  
2 246  CHAIDEE Duangaksorn 11.08.1997 THA  
3 205  SHIMAMOTO Michika 22.08.1995 JPN  
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

MEN MEDALLISTS
CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NAT/REG

56

Snatch
1 110  ZHENG Liangrun 03.12.1997 CHN  
2 108  KHASSAROV Timur 13.07.1997 KAZ  
3 102  LAI Yung-en 03.02.1997 TPE  

Cl & Jerk
1 141  DERU Jamjang 01.10.1998 IND  
2 135  ZHENG Liangrun 03.12.1997 CHN  
3 125  MANGALARAJ Manojkumar 22.08.1995 IND  

Total
1 245  ZHENG Liangrun 03.12.1997 CHN  
2 242  DERU Jamjang 01.10.1998 IND  
3 228  KHASSAROV Timur 13.07.1997 KAZ  

62

Snatch
1 132  ZHENG Zhijun 16.02.1997 CHN  
2 116  ALZUBAIDI Mohammed 01.01.1996 IRQ  
3 116  HAMDAYI Sajjad 15.07.1995 IRQ  

Cl & Jerk
1 150  ZHENG Zhijun 16.02.1997 CHN  
2 149  HAMDAYI Sajjad 15.07.1995 IRQ  
3 148  ALZUBAIDI Mohammed 01.01.1996 IRQ  

Total
1 282  ZHENG Zhijun 16.02.1997 CHN  
2 265  HAMDAYI Sajjad 15.07.1995 IRQ  
3 264  ALZUBAIDI Mohammed 01.01.1996 IRQ  

69

Snatch
1 145  YUAN Chengfei 14.07.1995 CHN  
2 140  LINDER Albert 13.01.1996 KAZ  
3 135  WEI Yinting 07.01.1998 CHN  

Cl & Jerk
1 171  LINDER Albert 13.01.1996 KAZ  
2 166  YUAN Chengfei 14.07.1995 CHN  
3 163  WEI Yinting 07.01.1998 CHN  

Total
1 311  LINDER Albert 13.01.1996 KAZ  
2 311  YUAN Chengfei 14.07.1995 CHN  
3 298  WEI Yinting 07.01.1998 CHN  

77

Snatch
1 160  CAO Shijiaqi 25.06.1995 CHN  
2 140  LIAN Jiaming 27.06.1997 CHN  
3 140  MAKEYEV Mikhail 24.04.1997 KAZ  

Cl & Jerk
1 180  MAKEYEV Mikhail 24.04.1997 KAZ  
2 180  CAO Shijiaqi 25.06.1995 CHN  
3 166  DOVRANOV Muhammet 09.05.1996 TKM  

Total
1 340  CAO Shijiaqi 25.06.1995 CHN  
2 320  MAKEYEV Mikhail 24.04.1997 KAZ  
3 302  DOVRANOV Muhammet 09.05.1996 TKM  

85

Snatch
1 147  LINDER Semen 22.08.1997 KAZ  
2 143  RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND  
3 140  FARHOD Sobirov 10.09.1997 UZB  

Cl & Jerk
1 181  RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND  
2 170  LINDER Semen 22.08.1997 KAZ  
3 161  SUNATILLO Shokirjonov 07.08.1996 UZB  

Total
1 324  RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND  
2 317  LINDER Semen 22.08.1997 KAZ  
3 300  FARHOD Sobirov 10.09.1997 UZB  
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CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB NAT/REG

94

Snatch
1 155  ZHENG Zexin 07.04.1996 CHN  
2 140  JANNEV Muhammetnur 12.07.1997 TKM  
3 134  AL-KHALIDI Sajjad 10.04.1995 IRQ  

Cl & Jerk
1 200  ZHENG Zexin 07.04.1996 CHN  
2 165  JANNEV Muhammetnur 12.07.1997 TKM  
3 162  AL-KHALIDI Sajjad 10.04.1995 IRQ  

Total
1 355  ZHENG Zexin 07.04.1996 CHN  
2 305  JANNEV Muhammetnur 12.07.1997 TKM  
3 296  AL-KHALIDI Sajjad 10.04.1995 IRQ  

105

Snatch
1 155  KANRAWANGCHAI Tinnaphop 12.07.1995 THA  
2 133  AZIMJON Ganiyev 07.02.1996 UZB  
3 123  AHMED Mohammedaljwad 08.01.1995 IRQ  

Cl & Jerk
1 193  KANRAWANGCHAI Tinnaphop 12.07.1995 THA  
2 175  AZIMJON Ganiyev 07.02.1996 UZB  
3 156  AHMED Mohammedaljwad 08.01.1995 IRQ  

Total
1 348  KANRAWANGCHAI Tinnaphop 12.07.1995 THA  
2 308  AZIMJON Ganiyev 07.02.1996 UZB  
3 279  AHMED Mohammedaljwad 08.01.1995 IRQ  

+105

Snatch
1 171  ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan 18.02.1997 KAZ  
2 170  LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR  
3 150  DAVRON Kenjaev 24.01.1995 UZB  

Cl & Jerk
1 215  LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR  
2 190  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir 01.01.1998 PAK  
3 186  DAVRON Kenjaev 24.01.1995 UZB  

Total
1 385  LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR  
2 336  DAVRON Kenjaev 24.01.1995 UZB  
3 330  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir 01.01.1998 PAK  
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

WOMEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION

RANK NAT/REG
CATEGORY

TOTAL
48 53 58 63 69 75 +75

1 IND 84/1 143/2 133/2 69/1 75/1   504/7
2 IRQ 129/2 117/2   69/1 75/1 66/1 456/7
3 CHN  84/1 159/2 84/1  84/1  411/5
4 JPN 75/1 64/1  62/1 84/1  69/1 354/5
5 UAE  71/2 60/1    63/1 194/4
6 TPE  66/1  127/2    193/3
7 KAZ   65/1 75/1    140/2
8 BAN 69/1   57/1    126/2
9 KOR       81/1 81/1
10 THA       78/1 78/1

SUM 10 5 9 6 7 3 2 5 37
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

MEN TEAM CLASSIFICATION

RANK NAT/REG
CATEGORY

TOTAL
56 62 69 77 85 94 105 +105

1 CHN 81/1 84/1 147/2 149/2  84/1   545/7
2 UZB 58/1  64/1 59/1 135/2 66/1 75/1 71/1 528/8
3 IRQ 101/2 144/2 41/1   69/1 69/1 55/1 479/8
4 IND 141/2 124/2   81/1 63/1 66/1  475/7
5 KAZ 69/1 65/1 81/1 140/2 78/1   28/1 461/7
6 TPE 64/1  115/2 43/1 123/2    345/6
7 JPN 60/1  108/2 44/1    66/1 278/5
8 THA   109/2 56/1   84/1  249/4
9 QAT 75/2     54/1 60/1 52/1 241/5
10 PAK 51/1 55/1  48/1    69/1 223/4
11 UAE 42/1  48/1   57/1 63/1  210/4
12 TKM    68/1  75/1  60/1 203/3
13 OMA 47/1 56/1 76/2      179/4
14 KOR        81/1 81/1
15 KUW        61/1 61/1
16 LIB      60/1   60/1
17 JOR    54/1     54/1
18 KGZ    53/1     53/1
19 AFG        18/1 18/1

SUM 19 14 8 14 12 6 8 6 10 78
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

WOMEN MEDALS
RANK NAT/REG GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 CHN 12 3                        
2 IND 3 6 8 2 2                     
3 JPN 3 3 3 1 4 1                    
4 KOR 2 1                        
5 THA 1 2                        
6 IRQ  3 3 6 3 3 3                   
7 KAZ  3  2 1                     
8 BAN   3    3                   
9 TPE   1 4 2 2                    
10 UAE     3 3  3 1                 
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

MEN MEDALS
RANK NAT/REG GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 CHN 11 5 3 1 1                     
2 KAZ 5 5 2 3 4                     
3 IND 3 2 1 6 6 3                    
4 THA 3     2 3  4                 
5 KOR 2 1                        
6 UZB  4 5 7 2 3 3                   
7 IRQ  3 9    3 2 1 1 2 2 1             
8 TKM  3 2 1 1 1 1                   
9 PAK  1 1  1  1 2 3 3                
10 TPE   1 1 4 5 1 3   1 2              
11 JPN    5 1 2  1   5 1              
12 UAE     3  3   3  3              
13 KUW     1 2                    
14 QAT      3  5  1   3 3            
15 LIB      3                    
16 OMA       2 1  2 1 1 2 3            
17 KGZ       1  2                 
18 JOR        3                  
19 AFG        1                  
20 YEM                          
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  48 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  SONOWAL Manalisha 01.01.1995 IND 47.70  A 66 66 66 66
2  AJIMA Chiaki 18.07.1996 JPN 47.75  A 63 66 69 66
3  AKTER Jahurra 11.07.1998 BAN 43.70  A 47 50 51 51
4  AL-SAEDI Najah 15.05.1999 IRQ 43.70  A 46 48 48 46
5  ALNASRI Zahraa 28.04.2000 IRQ 43.85  A 25 30 --- 30

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015
RESULTS   WOMEN  48 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  SONOWAL Manalisha 01.01.1995 IND 47.70  A 84 88 91 88
2  AJIMA Chiaki 18.07.1996 JPN 47.75  A 82 82 82 82
3  AKTER Jahurra 11.07.1998 BAN 43.70  A 60 65 69 65
4  AL-SAEDI Najah 15.05.1999 IRQ 43.70  A 55 56 59 56
5  ALNASRI Zahraa 28.04.2000 IRQ 43.85  A 30 35 35 30

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  48 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  SONOWAL Manalisha 01.01.1995 IND 47.70  A 66 88 154
2  AJIMA Chiaki 18.07.1996 JPN 47.75  A 66 82 148
3  AKTER Jahurra 11.07.1998 BAN 43.70  A 51 65 116
4  AL-SAEDI Najah 15.05.1999 IRQ 43.70  A 46 56 102
5  ALNASRI Zahraa 28.04.2000 IRQ 43.85  A 30 30 60

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  53 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  LI Yan 24.03.1998 CHN 52.70  A 80 86 88 80
2  KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND 52.00  A 72 72 76 76
3  LIU Wei-ting 05.07.1995 TPE 52.65  A 65 70 70 70
4  MAL Joti 22.07.1996 IND 52.75  A 70 70 73 70
5  TERAJIMA Naho 16.07.1998 JPN 52.60  A 60 63 64 64
6  SAEED Tiba 09.09.1999 IRQ 52.55  A 48 52 54 52
7  AL-SAEDI Hadeel 13.01.2001 IRQ 48.15  A 45 50 50 50
8  ALMADANI Khalood 07.10.1996 UAE 49.35  A 35 40 40 35
         
  ALMADANI Shouq 18.11.1999 UAE 49.75  A 30 30 30 ---

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015
RESULTS   WOMEN  53 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  LI Yan 24.03.1998 CHN 52.70  A 100 105 108 105
2  KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND 52.00  A 95 101 105 101
3  MAL Joti 22.07.1996 IND 52.75  A 90 95 98 98
4  TERAJIMA Naho 16.07.1998 JPN 52.60  A 78 80 83 83
5  LIU Wei-ting 05.07.1995 TPE 52.65  A 76 80 83 80
6  SAEED Tiba 09.09.1999 IRQ 52.55  A 60 66 70 66
7  AL-SAEDI Hadeel 13.01.2001 IRQ 48.15  A 55 60 --- 55
8  ALMADANI Khalood 07.10.1996 UAE 49.35  A 45 50 55 50
9  ALMADANI Shouq 18.11.1999 UAE 49.75  A 32 40 40 40

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  53 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  LI Yan 24.03.1998 CHN 52.70  A 80 105 185
2  KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND 52.00  A 76 101 177
3  MAL Joti 22.07.1996 IND 52.75  A 70 98 168
4  LIU Wei-ting 05.07.1995 TPE 52.65  A 70 80 150
5  TERAJIMA Naho 16.07.1998 JPN 52.60  A 64 83 147
6  SAEED Tiba 09.09.1999 IRQ 52.55  A 52 66 118
7  AL-SAEDI Hadeel 13.01.2001 IRQ 48.15  A 50 55 105
8  ALMADANI Khalood 07.10.1996 UAE 49.35  A 35 50 85
        
  ALMADANI Shouq 18.11.1999 UAE 49.75  A --- 40 ---

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  58 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ZOU Han 18.06.1996 CHN 57.45  A 85 90 94 94
2  QIN Lanfang 23.02.1997 CHN 54.55  A 85 90 94 90
3  SAGOLSEM Thasana Chanu 04.02.1997 IND 57.05  A 76 79 81 79
4  DAMEN Altynay 15.08.1997 KAZ 57.95  A 70 74 77 77
5  ROUT Saraswati 10.06.1995 IND 57.80  A 70 70 74 74
6  ALMADANI Mai 01.01.2001 UAE 55.00  A 40 40 43 43

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015
RESULTS   WOMEN  58 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ZOU Han 18.06.1996 CHN 57.45  A 106 110 114 114
2  QIN Lanfang 23.02.1997 CHN 54.55  A 105 110 113 110
3  SAGOLSEM Thasana Chanu 04.02.1997 IND 57.05  A 95 95 100 100
4  ROUT Saraswati 10.06.1995 IND 57.80  A 92 96 100 96
5  DAMEN Altynay 15.08.1997 KAZ 57.95  A 90 96 98 96
6  ALMADANI Mai 01.01.2001 UAE 55.00  A 45 50 50 50

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  58 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  ZOU Han 18.06.1996 CHN 57.45  A 94 114 208
2  QIN Lanfang 23.02.1997 CHN 54.55  A 90 110 200
3  SAGOLSEM Thasana Chanu 04.02.1997 IND 57.05  A 79 100 179
4  DAMEN Altynay 15.08.1997 KAZ 57.95  A 77 96 173
5  ROUT Saraswati 10.06.1995 IND 57.80  A 74 96 170
6  ALMADANI Mai 01.01.2001 UAE 55.00  A 43 50 93

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  63 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  LIANG Jingyi 03.09.1997 CHN 58.60  A 85 88 90 90
2  KRAKHALYOVA Kristina 29.12.1996 KAZ 62.45  A 80 84 87 84
3  YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND 62.85  A 77 81 84 84
4  CHEN Wen-huei 23.02.1997 TPE 61.45  A 75 78 81 78
5  LIN Ming-yi 22.02.1995 TPE 62.45  A 70 75 78 78
6  ISHII Miku 30.03.1998 JPN 62.60  A 76 80 80 76
7  MABIA Aktar 07.10.1999 BAN 61.85  A 61 68 68 68

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015
RESULTS   WOMEN  63 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  LIANG Jingyi 03.09.1997 CHN 58.60  A 110 112 --- 112
2  KRAKHALYOVA Kristina 29.12.1996 KAZ 62.45  A 100 105 109 109
3  YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND 62.85  A 105 108 110 108
4  LIN Ming-yi 22.02.1995 TPE 62.45  A 95 100 104 104
5  ISHII Miku 30.03.1998 JPN 62.60  A 92 96 100 100
6  CHEN Wen-huei 23.02.1997 TPE 61.45  A 92 97 102 97
7  MABIA Aktar 07.10.1999 BAN 61.85  A 80 90 94 90

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  63 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  LIANG Jingyi 03.09.1997 CHN 58.60  A 90 112 202
2  KRAKHALYOVA Kristina 29.12.1996 KAZ 62.45  A 84 109 193
3  YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND 62.85  A 84 108 192
4  LIN Ming-yi 22.02.1995 TPE 62.45  A 78 104 182
5  ISHII Miku 30.03.1998 JPN 62.60  A 76 100 176
6  CHEN Wen-huei 23.02.1997 TPE 61.45  A 78 97 175
7  MABIA Aktar 07.10.1999 BAN 61.85  A 68 90 158

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  69 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  KASHIWAGI Maki 27.12.1996 JPN 65.40  A 81 85 88 85
2  BARUAH Swapna Priya 24.09.1996 IND 68.20  A 71 75 78 78
3  AL-SAEDI Huda 08.07.1997 IRQ 63.85  A 70 75 77 77

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015
RESULTS   WOMEN  69 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  KASHIWAGI Maki 27.12.1996 JPN 65.40  A 99 103 106 106
2  BARUAH Swapna Priya 24.09.1996 IND 68.20  A 92 96 99 96
3  AL-SAEDI Huda 08.07.1997 IRQ 63.85  A 90 95 99 95

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  69 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  KASHIWAGI Maki 27.12.1996 JPN 65.40  A 85 106 191
2  BARUAH Swapna Priya 24.09.1996 IND 68.20  A 78 96 174
3  AL-SAEDI Huda 08.07.1997 IRQ 63.85  A 77 95 172

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  75 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  AO Hui 20.04.1997 CHN 74.90  A 95 98 102 98
2  ABDULLAH Khadeeja 10.08.1997 IRQ 70.15  A 45 50 54 50

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 18:01:26

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015
RESULTS   WOMEN  75 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  AO Hui 20.04.1997 CHN 74.90  A 120 --- --- 120
2  ABDULLAH Khadeeja 10.08.1997 IRQ 70.15  A 60 65 67 65

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 18:01:39

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  75 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  AO Hui 20.04.1997 CHN 74.90  A 98 120 218
2  ABDULLAH Khadeeja 10.08.1997 IRQ 70.15  A 50 65 115

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   07.01.2015 11:29:09

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  +75 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  CHAIDEE Duangaksorn 11.08.1997 THA 107.75  A 105 107 110 107
2  JEONG So-yeong 14.03.1996 KOR 102.85  A 100 105 107 105
3  SHIMAMOTO Michika 22.08.1995 JPN 103.30  A 85 89 92 89
4  AL-SARRAY Hadeer 05.09.1996 IRQ 103.20  A 65 77 77 65
5  ALMUHEIRI Sarah 21.07.1997 UAE 85.55  A 30 35 40 35

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   07.01.2015 11:29:54

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015
RESULTS   WOMEN  +75 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  JEONG So-yeong 14.03.1996 KOR 102.85  A 135 135 141 141
2  CHAIDEE Duangaksorn 11.08.1997 THA 107.75  A 136 139 141 139
3  SHIMAMOTO Michika 22.08.1995 JPN 103.30  A 112 116 120 116
4  AL-SARRAY Hadeer 05.09.1996 IRQ 103.20  A 80 90 95 90
5  ALMUHEIRI Sarah 21.07.1997 UAE 85.55  A 35 40 45 45

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   07.01.2015 11:30:07

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   WOMEN  +75 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  JEONG So-yeong 14.03.1996 KOR 102.85  A 105 141 246
2  CHAIDEE Duangaksorn 11.08.1997 THA 107.75  A 107 139 246
3  SHIMAMOTO Michika 22.08.1995 JPN 103.30  A 89 116 205
4  AL-SARRAY Hadeer 05.09.1996 IRQ 103.20  A 65 90 155
5  ALMUHEIRI Sarah 21.07.1997 UAE 85.55  A 35 45 80

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   01.01.2015 21:58:09

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  56 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ZHENG Liangrun 03.12.1997 CHN 53.95  A 105 110 110 110
2  KHASSAROV Timur 13.07.1997 KAZ 55.65  A 105 105 108 108
3  LAI Yung-en 03.02.1997 TPE 55.75  A 95 98 102 102
4  DERU Jamjang 01.10.1998 IND 55.30  A 98 101 104 101
5  MANGALARAJ Manojkumar 22.08.1995 IND 55.15  A 95 99 101 99
6  ASLANOV Ruzimurod 01.02.1995 UZB 54.75  A 93 96 101 96
7  AL-BADRI Karrar 03.09.1998 IRQ 55.55  A 90 96 96 96
8  CHINEN Hayato 03.09.1996 JPN 55.55  A 93 96 96 93
9  BUTT Fahad Hussain 01.01.1999 PAK 49.90  A 84 84 86 86
10  AL-LAMI Qasim 24.02.2000 IRQ 49.95  A 60 68 72 72
11  ALHABSI Ahmad 01.01.1999 OMA 48.30  A 63 68 71 71
12  BUDEBS Ahmed 31.08.1997 UAE 55.50  A 67 71 75 71
13  ALMURI Rashid 01.01.1998 QAT 50.00  A 30 36 38 38
14  ALI Qasim 25.06.1998 QAT 51.35  A 30 36 40 36

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   01.01.2015 21:58:28

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  56 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  DERU Jamjang 01.10.1998 IND 55.30  A 130 136 141 141
2  ZHENG Liangrun 03.12.1997 CHN 53.95  A 135 140 140 135
3  MANGALARAJ Manojkumar 22.08.1995 IND 55.15  A 125 125 129 125
4  CHINEN Hayato 03.09.1996 JPN 55.55  A 120 125 126 125
5  KHASSAROV Timur 13.07.1997 KAZ 55.65  A 120 125 125 120
6  LAI Yung-en 03.02.1997 TPE 55.75  A 118 124 124 118
7  ASLANOV Ruzimurod 01.02.1995 UZB 54.75  A 112 117 120 117
8  AL-BADRI Karrar 03.09.1998 IRQ 55.55  A 117 117 122 117
9  BUTT Fahad Hussain 01.01.1999 PAK 49.90  A 101 105 105 101
10  ALHABSI Ahmad 01.01.1999 OMA 48.30  A 89 93 93 93
11  AL-LAMI Qasim 24.02.2000 IRQ 49.95  A 82 89 93 89
12  BUDEBS Ahmed 31.08.1997 UAE 55.50  A 87 87 92 87
13  ALMURI Rashid 01.01.1998 QAT 50.00  A 35 40 45 40
14  ALI Qasim 25.06.1998 QAT 51.35  A 35 40 45 35

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   01.01.2015 21:58:53

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  56 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  ZHENG Liangrun 03.12.1997 CHN 53.95  A 110 135 245
2  DERU Jamjang 01.10.1998 IND 55.30  A 101 141 242
3  KHASSAROV Timur 13.07.1997 KAZ 55.65  A 108 120 228
4  MANGALARAJ Manojkumar 22.08.1995 IND 55.15  A 99 125 224
5  LAI Yung-en 03.02.1997 TPE 55.75  A 102 118 220
6  CHINEN Hayato 03.09.1996 JPN 55.55  A 93 125 218
7  ASLANOV Ruzimurod 01.02.1995 UZB 54.75  A 96 117 213
8  AL-BADRI Karrar 03.09.1998 IRQ 55.55  A 96 117 213
9  BUTT Fahad Hussain 01.01.1999 PAK 49.90  A 86 101 187

10  ALHABSI Ahmad 01.01.1999 OMA 48.30  A 71 93 164
11  AL-LAMI Qasim 24.02.2000 IRQ 49.95  A 72 89 161
12  BUDEBS Ahmed 31.08.1997 UAE 55.50  A 71 87 158
13  ALMURI Rashid 01.01.1998 QAT 50.00  A 38 40 78
14  ALI Qasim 25.06.1998 QAT 51.35  A 36 35 71

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   02.01.2015 12:24:21

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  62 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ZHENG Zhijun 16.02.1997 CHN 61.80  A 121 132 132 132
2  ALZUBAIDI Mohammed 01.01.1996 IRQ 61.15  A 110 116 120 116
3  HAMDAYI Sajjad 15.07.1995 IRQ 61.50  A 110 116 120 116
4  DROZDOV Mikhail 13.02.1997 KAZ 61.75  A 115 115 120 115
5  LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND 61.80  A 108 112 115 115
6  TAKU Lalu 08.12.1998 IND 61.90  A 108 108 112 108
7  USMAN Muhammad 12.03.1998 PAK 61.35  A 87 92 94 92
8  ALBATTASHI Mahmood 12.08.1996 OMA 61.35  A 90 90 95 90

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   02.01.2015 12:24:53

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  62 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ZHENG Zhijun 16.02.1997 CHN 61.80  A 150 162 162 150
2  HAMDAYI Sajjad 15.07.1995 IRQ 61.50  A 137 143 149 149
3  ALZUBAIDI Mohammed 01.01.1996 IRQ 61.15  A 137 143 148 148
4  TAKU Lalu 08.12.1998 IND 61.90  A 130 138 142 142
5  DROZDOV Mikhail 13.02.1997 KAZ 61.75  A 132 139 142 139
6  LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND 61.80  A 125 130 134 130
7  ALBATTASHI Mahmood 12.08.1996 OMA 61.35  A 113 118 120 118
8  USMAN Muhammad 12.03.1998 PAK 61.35  A 107 107 109 109

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   02.01.2015 12:25:22

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  62 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  ZHENG Zhijun 16.02.1997 CHN 61.80  A 132 150 282
2  HAMDAYI Sajjad 15.07.1995 IRQ 61.50  A 116 149 265
3  ALZUBAIDI Mohammed 01.01.1996 IRQ 61.15  A 116 148 264
4  DROZDOV Mikhail 13.02.1997 KAZ 61.75  A 115 139 254
5  TAKU Lalu 08.12.1998 IND 61.90  A 108 142 250
6  LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND 61.80  A 115 130 245
7  ALBATTASHI Mahmood 12.08.1996 OMA 61.35  A 90 118 208
8  USMAN Muhammad 12.03.1998 PAK 61.35  A 92 109 201

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   02.01.2015 21:15:48

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  69 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  YUAN Chengfei 14.07.1995 CHN 68.55  A 141 145 145 145
2  LINDER Albert 13.01.1996 KAZ 67.85  A 140 140 140 140
3  WEI Yinting 07.01.1998 CHN 68.85  A 135 135 142 135
4  MIYAMOTO Masanori 03.02.1997 JPN 68.00  A 120 125 127 127
5  SHAHZOD Hudoyberganov 19.04.1997 UZB 68.75  A 123 126 127 127
6  SUEPSUAN Natthawut 02.07.1997 THA 68.95  A 121 126 126 126
7  CHIANG Tsung-han 27.07.1996 TPE 68.40  A 118 123 123 123
8  HSIEH Shu-yin 28.01.1997 TPE 68.55  A 115 115 120 115
9  SOPHALAI Thiraphat 21.08.1997 THA 68.70  A 107 112 117 112
10  ALBALOOSHI Kahalid 04.12.1995 UAE 68.25  A 105 110 113 110
11  YAMANE Daichi 09.04.1998 JPN 67.25  B 100 105 107 107
12  ALABDALI Muhanna 30.06.1995 OMA 64.80  B 96 101 106 101
13  ALMASOODI Hussein 01.03.1998 IRQ 67.85  B 96 100 105 100
14  MURSHID Murshid 06.02.2000 OMA 68.90  B 91 96 99 99

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   02.01.2015 21:16:32

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  69 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  LINDER Albert 13.01.1996 KAZ 67.85  A 165 171 --- 171
2  YUAN Chengfei 14.07.1995 CHN 68.55  A 166 180 180 166
3  WEI Yinting 07.01.1998 CHN 68.85  A 163 173 173 163
4  HSIEH Shu-yin 28.01.1997 TPE 68.55  A 147 151 155 151
5  SHAHZOD Hudoyberganov 19.04.1997 UZB 68.75  A 151 156 156 151
6  MIYAMOTO Masanori 03.02.1997 JPN 68.00  A 145 150 155 150
7  SOPHALAI Thiraphat 21.08.1997 THA 68.70  A 137 146 150 150
8  CHIANG Tsung-han 27.07.1996 TPE 68.40  A 142 147 147 142
9  SUEPSUAN Natthawut 02.07.1997 THA 68.95  A 140 147 148 140
10  ALBALOOSHI Kahalid 04.12.1995 UAE 68.25  A 136 145 145 136
11  YAMANE Daichi 09.04.1998 JPN 67.25  B 120 126 130 130
12  ALMASOODI Hussein 01.03.1998 IRQ 67.85  B 122 128 128 122
13  ALABDALI Muhanna 30.06.1995 OMA 64.80  B 120 127 127 120
14  MURSHID Murshid 06.02.2000 OMA 68.90  B 119 119 129 119

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   02.01.2015 21:16:48

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  69 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  LINDER Albert 13.01.1996 KAZ 67.85  A 140 171 311
2  YUAN Chengfei 14.07.1995 CHN 68.55  A 145 166 311
3  WEI Yinting 07.01.1998 CHN 68.85  A 135 163 298
4  SHAHZOD Hudoyberganov 19.04.1997 UZB 68.75  A 127 151 278
5  MIYAMOTO Masanori 03.02.1997 JPN 68.00  A 127 150 277
6  HSIEH Shu-yin 28.01.1997 TPE 68.55  A 115 151 266
7  SUEPSUAN Natthawut 02.07.1997 THA 68.95  A 126 140 266
8  CHIANG Tsung-han 27.07.1996 TPE 68.40  A 123 142 265
9  SOPHALAI Thiraphat 21.08.1997 THA 68.70  A 112 150 262

10  ALBALOOSHI Kahalid 04.12.1995 UAE 68.25  A 110 136 246
11  YAMANE Daichi 09.04.1998 JPN 67.25  B 107 130 237
12  ALMASOODI Hussein 01.03.1998 IRQ 67.85  B 100 122 222
13  ALABDALI Muhanna 30.06.1995 OMA 64.80  B 101 120 221
14  MURSHID Murshid 06.02.2000 OMA 68.90  B 99 119 218

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   03.01.2015 18:07:17

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  77 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  CAO Shijiaqi 25.06.1995 CHN 76.65  A 150 155 160 160
2  LIAN Jiaming 27.06.1997 CHN 75.60  A 132 136 140 140
3  MAKEYEV Mikhail 24.04.1997 KAZ 76.15  A 130 135 140 140
4  DOVRANOV Muhammet 09.05.1996 TKM 76.65  A 125 130 136 136
5  KALIYEV Zhaslan 09.08.1997 KAZ 75.95  A 132 137 137 132
6  FAYZULLO Nabiyev 11.03.1995 UZB 75.00  A 121 126 131 131
7  TOLONOV Kursant 18.03.1997 KGZ 77.00  A 120 120 125 125
8  MOUSA Malik 11.11.1996 JOR 76.25  B 115 123 128 123
9  CHITRAKAN Manop 04.11.1997 THA 75.35  A 115 115 120 120
10  ABDUR Rehman 20.06.1998 PAK 76.70  B 108 112 113 113
11  YANAGAWA Tomoaki 22.05.1998 JPN 74.05  B 100 107 111 111
12  CHUANG Yuan-ming 14.12.1996 TPE 75.80  B 100 105 107 100

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   03.01.2015 18:07:50

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  77 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  MAKEYEV Mikhail 24.04.1997 KAZ 76.15  A 164 170 180 180
2  CAO Shijiaqi 25.06.1995 CHN 76.65  A 170 180 181 180
3  DOVRANOV Muhammet 09.05.1996 TKM 76.65  A 160 166 170 166
4  KALIYEV Zhaslan 09.08.1997 KAZ 75.95  A 155 162 165 162
5  LIAN Jiaming 27.06.1997 CHN 75.60  A 161 161 165 161
6  CHITRAKAN Manop 04.11.1997 THA 75.35  A 160 165 165 160
7  FAYZULLO Nabiyev 11.03.1995 UZB 75.00  A 151 156 160 156
8  MOUSA Malik 11.11.1996 JOR 76.25  B 146 152 161 152
9  TOLONOV Kursant 18.03.1997 KGZ 77.00  A 145 150 150 150
10  ABDUR Rehman 20.06.1998 PAK 76.70  B 132 138 140 138
11  CHUANG Yuan-ming 14.12.1996 TPE 75.80  B 130 135 135 135
12  YANAGAWA Tomoaki 22.05.1998 JPN 74.05  B 115 122 128 128

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   03.01.2015 18:08:10

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  77 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  CAO Shijiaqi 25.06.1995 CHN 76.65  A 160 180 340
2  MAKEYEV Mikhail 24.04.1997 KAZ 76.15  A 140 180 320
3  DOVRANOV Muhammet 09.05.1996 TKM 76.65  A 136 166 302
4  LIAN Jiaming 27.06.1997 CHN 75.60  A 140 161 301
5  KALIYEV Zhaslan 09.08.1997 KAZ 75.95  A 132 162 294
6  FAYZULLO Nabiyev 11.03.1995 UZB 75.00  A 131 156 287
7  CHITRAKAN Manop 04.11.1997 THA 75.35  A 120 160 280
8  MOUSA Malik 11.11.1996 JOR 76.25  B 123 152 275
9  TOLONOV Kursant 18.03.1997 KGZ 77.00  A 125 150 275

10  ABDUR Rehman 20.06.1998 PAK 76.70  B 113 138 251
11  YANAGAWA Tomoaki 22.05.1998 JPN 74.05  B 111 128 239
12  CHUANG Yuan-ming 14.12.1996 TPE 75.80  B 100 135 235

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 14:05:46

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  85 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  LINDER Semen 22.08.1997 KAZ 81.30  A 140 145 147 147
2  RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND 83.85  A 135 140 143 143
3  FARHOD Sobirov 10.09.1997 UZB 82.25  A 127 132 140 140
4  SUNATILLO Shokirjonov 07.08.1996 UZB 82.35  A 127 132 138 132
5  WANG Ching-chieh 14.04.1997 TPE 83.55  A 120 125 128 125
6  TU Ming-hsuan 17.10.1996 TPE 84.35  A 115 120 120 115

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 14:06:10

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  85 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND 83.85  A 170 175 181 181
2  LINDER Semen 22.08.1997 KAZ 81.30  A 170 176 176 170
3  SUNATILLO Shokirjonov 07.08.1996 UZB 82.35  A 155 161 165 161
4  FARHOD Sobirov 10.09.1997 UZB 82.25  A 160 173 178 160
5  TU Ming-hsuan 17.10.1996 TPE 84.35  A 150 153 156 153
6  WANG Ching-chieh 14.04.1997 TPE 83.55  A 148 152 152 148

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 14:06:23

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  85 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND 83.85  A 143 181 324
2  LINDER Semen 22.08.1997 KAZ 81.30  A 147 170 317
3  FARHOD Sobirov 10.09.1997 UZB 82.25  A 140 160 300
4  SUNATILLO Shokirjonov 07.08.1996 UZB 82.35  A 132 161 293
5  WANG Ching-chieh 14.04.1997 TPE 83.55  A 125 148 273
6  TU Ming-hsuan 17.10.1996 TPE 84.35  A 115 153 268

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 15:28:36

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  94 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ZHENG Zexin 07.04.1996 CHN 93.30  A 145 150 155 155
2  JANNEV Muhammetnur 12.07.1997 TKM 91.65  A 135 140 145 140
3  AL-KHALIDI Sajjad 10.04.1995 IRQ 85.55  A 125 130 134 134
4  AZAMAT Sharipov 02.07.1996 UZB 87.10  A 123 128 131 131
5  BAL Karanbir Singh 18.08.1997 IND 92.55  A 130 134 134 130
6  ALIAHMED Redah 25.03.1997 LIB 93.40  A 105 110 112 112
7  RASHED Almur 31.10.1997 UAE 89.60  A 90 97 103 103
8  ALMURI Hamdan 01.01.1998 QAT 93.50  A 60 70 77 77

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 15:28:59

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  94 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ZHENG Zexin 07.04.1996 CHN 93.30  A 185 195 200 200
2  JANNEV Muhammetnur 12.07.1997 TKM 91.65  A 165 171 175 165
3  AL-KHALIDI Sajjad 10.04.1995 IRQ 85.55  A 157 162 168 162
4  AZAMAT Sharipov 02.07.1996 UZB 87.10  A 155 161 166 161
5  BAL Karanbir Singh 18.08.1997 IND 92.55  A 155 160 165 160
6  ALIAHMED Redah 25.03.1997 LIB 93.40  A 140 145 150 145
7  RASHED Almur 31.10.1997 UAE 89.60  A 122 130 130 130
8  ALMURI Hamdan 01.01.1998 QAT 93.50  A 80 90 100 90

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 15:29:12

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  94 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  ZHENG Zexin 07.04.1996 CHN 93.30  A 155 200 355
2  JANNEV Muhammetnur 12.07.1997 TKM 91.65  A 140 165 305
3  AL-KHALIDI Sajjad 10.04.1995 IRQ 85.55  A 134 162 296
4  AZAMAT Sharipov 02.07.1996 UZB 87.10  A 131 161 292
5  BAL Karanbir Singh 18.08.1997 IND 92.55  A 130 160 290
6  ALIAHMED Redah 25.03.1997 LIB 93.40  A 112 145 257
7  RASHED Almur 31.10.1997 UAE 89.60  A 103 130 233
8  ALMURI Hamdan 01.01.1998 QAT 93.50  A 77 90 167

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 21:52:38

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  105 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  KANRAWANGCHAI Tinnaphop 12.07.1995 THA 104.65  A 140 150 155 155
2  AZIMJON Ganiyev 07.02.1996 UZB 98.60  A 128 133 137 133
3  AHMED Mohammedaljwad 08.01.1995 IRQ 94.20  A 120 123 128 123
4  DUTTA Champak 30.12.1995 IND 103.60  A 117 122 122 122
5  SALEM Mohamed 01.01.1997 UAE 95.10  A 92 100 106 100
6  ALMURI Naser 01.01.1996 QAT 94.65  A 45 50 --- 45

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 21:53:01

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  105 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  KANRAWANGCHAI Tinnaphop 12.07.1995 THA 104.65  A 176 187 193 193
2  AZIMJON Ganiyev 07.02.1996 UZB 98.60  A 165 171 175 175
3  AHMED Mohammedaljwad 08.01.1995 IRQ 94.20  A 150 150 156 156
4  DUTTA Champak 30.12.1995 IND 103.60  A 150 155 155 155
5  SALEM Mohamed 01.01.1997 UAE 95.10  A 125 135 135 135
6  ALMURI Naser 01.01.1996 QAT 94.65  A 55 60 61 60

New Records:



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   04.01.2015 21:53:15

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  105 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  KANRAWANGCHAI Tinnaphop 12.07.1995 THA 104.65  A 155 193 348
2  AZIMJON Ganiyev 07.02.1996 UZB 98.60  A 133 175 308
3  AHMED Mohammedaljwad 08.01.1995 IRQ 94.20  A 123 156 279
4  DUTTA Champak 30.12.1995 IND 103.60  A 122 155 277
5  SALEM Mohamed 01.01.1997 UAE 95.10  A 100 135 235
6  ALMURI Naser 01.01.1996 QAT 94.65  A 45 60 105

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  +105 kg  SNATCH

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan 18.02.1997 KAZ 143.00  A 161 166 171 171
2  LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR 130.95  A 160 165 170 170
3  DAVRON Kenjaev 24.01.1995 UZB 121.60  A 145 150 150 150
4  NONAKA Masahiro 17.07.1996 JPN 139.35  A 135 140 145 140
5  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir 01.01.1998 PAK 148.20  A 135 135 140 140
6  ALDEA Abdullalif 19.07.1996 KUW 105.25  A 100 110 117 117
7  TOYCHYYEV Nurmuhammet 01.01.1998 TKM 122.15  A 100 106 106 106
8  CHARI Fazl Karim 01.06.1998 AFG 127.95  A 100 106 107 106
9  ALDARRAJI Mohammed 25.01.1998 IRQ 118.60  A 85 95 106 95
10  ALSHAMARY Hammad 01.01.1998 QAT 109.45  A 40 45 50 45

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  +105 kg  CL & JERK

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1  LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR 130.95  A 205 210 215 215
2  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir 01.01.1998 PAK 148.20  A 175 183 190 190
3  DAVRON Kenjaev 24.01.1995 UZB 121.60  A 170 180 186 186
4  NONAKA Masahiro 17.07.1996 JPN 139.35  A 175 180 187 175
5  TOYCHYYEV Nurmuhammet 01.01.1998 TKM 122.15  A 135 137 141 137
6  ALDEA Abdullalif 19.07.1996 KUW 105.25  A 120 120 135 135
7  ALDARRAJI Mohammed 25.01.1998 IRQ 118.60  A 105 110 115 115
8  ALSHAMARY Hammad 01.01.1998 QAT 109.45  A 50 55 60 50
         
  ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan 18.02.1997 KAZ 143.00  A 205 205 205 ---
  CHARI Fazl Karim 01.06.1998 AFG 127.95  A 135 136 136 ---

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

RESULTS   MEN  +105 kg  TOTAL
RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.W. GROUP SNATCH CI & J RESULT

1  LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR 130.95  A 170 215 385
2  DAVRON Kenjaev 24.01.1995 UZB 121.60  A 150 186 336
3  BUTT Muhammad Nooh Dastgir 01.01.1998 PAK 148.20  A 140 190 330
4  NONAKA Masahiro 17.07.1996 JPN 139.35  A 140 175 315
5  ALDEA Abdullalif 19.07.1996 KUW 105.25  A 117 135 252
6  TOYCHYYEV Nurmuhammet 01.01.1998 TKM 122.15  A 106 137 243
7  ALDARRAJI Mohammed 25.01.1998 IRQ 118.60  A 95 115 210
8  ALSHAMARY Hammad 01.01.1998 QAT 109.45  A 45 50 95
        
  ABUBAKAROV Selimkhan 18.02.1997 KAZ 143.00  A 171 --- ---
  CHARI Fazl Karim 01.06.1998 AFG 127.95  A 106 --- ---

New Records:
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

WOMEN'S NEW RECORDS

CATE. LIFT RES. NAME NAT. AGEGROUP RECORD
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

MEN'S NEW RECORDS

CATE. LIFT RES. NAME NAT. AGEGROUP RECORD
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES

 
JURY 1 PRESIDENT:  KATO Chinen Reiko Ms(JPN)

JURY 1 MEMBERS:  YUSUF Ali Abdulla(BRN) BUTT Hafiz Imran(PAK)
MAHDI Mustafa Salif(IRQ) MOLDODOSOV Omurzian(KGZ)
SEN Gupta P. S.(NEP)
 

JURY 2 PRESIDENT:  TCHOBANIAN Harouton(LIB)
JURY 2 MEMBERS:  MAKHMUDOV Shakhrillo(UZB) MALEKI Davood Ali(IRI)

U Myint Swe(MYA) MANGOUB Mahmoud(EGY)
MOHYUDDIN Ahmed(BAN)

OTHER JURY:  
 

REFEREE 1:  ABDULLAEVA Zukhra Ms(UZB) WU Chi-tsen Ms(TPE)
KOHI Mohammed Azam(AFG) SAHU Narayan(IND)

 
REFEREE 2:  SOLOVIEVA Olga Ms(KAZ) THATMAN Sirilak Ms(THA)

POURKIAN Ahmadabadi Abdulkarim(IRI) MAYAN Marwan(AFG)
 

REFEREE 3:  HAN Luna Ms(CHN) KHURSHIDA Khatun Ms(BAN)
KAHINGALA Purna Nirosh(SRI) GOSWAMI Bahbajyoti(IND)

OTHER REFEREE:  
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

GROUPS OF OTHER COMPETITION OFFICIALS

DOCTORS 1:  DR TCHOBANIAN Seza(LIB)

TIMEKEEPER 1:  AL-DANHANE Khalid(UAE)
TIMEKEEPER 2:  YANG Binsheng(CHN) MOLDODOSOV Ulumbek(KGZ)

CHIEF MARSHAL 1:  KATO Tomokko Ms(JPN) DARBE Chandrahas Rai(IND)
KHAMJINSRI Winai(THA)

CHIEF MARSHAL 2:  AL-AWADHI Jassim(UAE) KHAN Khlid(PAK)
SANJAY Maharjan(NEP)

TECHN.CONTROLLERS 1:  MATKARIMOV Rashid(UZB) KAIRALZOOL Muhammed(UAE)
TECHN.CONTROLLERS 2:  MAGHAMI Hossein(IRI) TAPSIR Mendihan(KAZ)

DAFULLAH Ahmad Bin(ALG) AHMAD Saad(EGY)

SECRETARIES 1:  AL-JARMAL Abdulla(YEM) OBEED Kalood(UAE)
ABBASPOOR Reza(IRI)

SECRETARIES 2:  WANG Yan Ms(CHN) BEHMEN Salleh(KUW)
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22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

WOMEN'S POINTS

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
1  QIN Lanfang 23.02.1997 CHN 54.55 200 294.9028  
2  ZOU Han 18.06.1996 CHN 57.45 208 294.8933  
3  LIANG Jingyi 03.09.1997 CHN 58.60 202 282.2736  
4  LI Yan 24.03.1998 CHN 52.70 185 280.3366  
5  KRISANI Pramila 09.01.1996 IND 52.00 177 271.1351  
6  AO Hui 20.04.1997 CHN 74.90 218 261.2129  
7  JEONG So-yeong 14.03.1996 KOR 102.85 246 259.0432  
8  KRAKHALYOVA Kristina 29.12.1996 KAZ 62.45 193 257.9905  
9  CHAIDEE Duangaksorn 11.08.1997 THA 107.75 246 255.8603  
10  YADAV Punam 09.07.1995 IND 62.85 192 255.5581  
11  SAGOLSEM Thasana Chanu 04.02.1997 IND 57.05 179 255.0945  
12  MAL Joti 22.07.1996 IND 52.75 168 254.3818  
13  SONOWAL Manalisha 01.01.1995 IND 47.70 154 253.8376  
14  KASHIWAGI Maki 27.12.1996 JPN 65.40 191 247.7182  
15  AJIMA Chiaki 18.07.1996 JPN 47.75 148 243.7225  
16  DAMEN Altynay 15.08.1997 KAZ 57.95 173 243.7162  
17  LIN Ming-yi 22.02.1995 TPE 62.45 182 243.2864  
18  ROUT Saraswati 10.06.1995 IND 57.80 170 239.9446  
19  CHEN Wen-huei 23.02.1997 TPE 61.45 175 236.5069  
20  ISHII Miku 30.03.1998 JPN 62.60 176 234.8872  
21  LIU Wei-ting 05.07.1995 TPE 52.65 150 227.4738  
22  AL-SAEDI Huda 08.07.1997 IRQ 63.85 172 226.5594  
23  TERAJIMA Naho 16.07.1998 JPN 52.60 147 223.0951  
24  BARUAH Swapna Priya 24.09.1996 IND 68.20 174 219.8773  
25  SHIMAMOTO Michika 22.08.1995 JPN 103.30 205 215.6037  
26  MABIA Aktar 07.10.1999 BAN 61.85 158 212.5883  
27  AKTER Jahurra 11.07.1998 BAN 43.70 116 207.1868  
28  AL-SAEDI Najah 15.05.1999 IRQ 43.70 102 182.1815  
29  SAEED Tiba 09.09.1999 IRQ 52.55 118 179.2206  
30  AL-SAEDI Hadeel 13.01.2001 IRQ 48.15 105 171.6487  
31  AL-SARRAY Hadeer 05.09.1996 IRQ 103.20 155 163.0618  
32  ABDULLAH Khadeeja 10.08.1997 IRQ 70.15 115 142.9122  
33  ALMADANI Mai 01.01.2001 UAE 55.00 93 136.2597  
34  ALMADANI Khalood 07.10.1996 UAE 49.35 85 136.0239  
35  ALNASRI Zahraa 28.04.2000 IRQ 43.85 60 106.8175  
36  ALMUHEIRI Sarah 21.07.1997 UAE 85.55 80 89.9425  



Asian Weightlifting Federation

AORISTAR Weightlifting Information Management System   07.01.2015 14:39:00

22nd Women and 29th Men Asian Junior Weightlifting Championships
Doha, QATAR      01.01.2015 - 08.01.2015

MEN'S POINTS

RANK NAME DOB NAT/REG B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINT
1  CAO Shijiaqi 25.06.1995 CHN 76.65 340 429.2681  
2  LINDER Albert 13.01.1996 KAZ 67.85 311 422.9397  
3  YUAN Chengfei 14.07.1995 CHN 68.55 311 420.1369  
4  ZHENG Zhijun 16.02.1997 CHN 61.80 282 408.7835  
5  ZHENG Zexin 07.04.1996 CHN 93.30 355 406.2991  
6  MAKEYEV Mikhail 24.04.1997 KAZ 76.15 320 405.5256  
7  WEI Yinting 07.01.1998 CHN 68.85 298 401.4466  
8  LEE Yangjae 21.06.1995 KOR 130.95 385 396.0576  
9  ZHENG Liangrun 03.12.1997 CHN 53.95 245 393.9165  
10  RAGALA Venkat Rahul 16.03.1997 IND 83.85 324 389.8404  
11  LINDER Semen 22.08.1997 KAZ 81.30 317 387.5437  
12  ALZUBAIDI Mohammed 01.01.1996 IRQ 61.15 264 385.6131  
13  HAMDAYI Sajjad 15.07.1995 IRQ 61.50 265 385.4840  
14  LIAN Jiaming 27.06.1997 CHN 75.60 301 383.0385  
15  DERU Jamjang 01.10.1998 IND 55.30 242 381.4661  
16  DOVRANOV Muhammet 09.05.1996 TKM 76.65 302 381.2911  
17  KANRAWANGCHAI Tinnaphop 12.07.1995 THA 104.65 348 380.7626  
18  MIYAMOTO Masanori 03.02.1997 JPN 68.00 277 376.1611  
19  SHAHZOD Hudoyberganov 19.04.1997 UZB 68.75 278 374.8533  
20  KALIYEV Zhaslan 09.08.1997 KAZ 75.95 294 373.1381  
21  DROZDOV Mikhail 13.02.1997 KAZ 61.75 254 368.4085  
22  FAYZULLO Nabiyev 11.03.1995 UZB 75.00 287 366.9130  
23  FARHOD Sobirov 10.09.1997 UZB 82.25 300 364.5409  
24  TAKU Lalu 08.12.1998 IND 61.90 250 361.9778  
25  HSIEH Shu-yin 28.01.1997 TPE 68.55 266 359.3454  
26  CHIANG Tsung-han 27.07.1996 TPE 68.40 265 358.5006  
27  SUEPSUAN Natthawut 02.07.1997 THA 68.95 266 358.0051  
28  KHASSAROV Timur 13.07.1997 KAZ 55.65 228 357.6103  
29  CHITRAKAN Manop 04.11.1997 THA 75.35 280 356.9976  
30  SUNATILLO Shokirjonov 07.08.1996 UZB 82.35 293 355.8108  
31  LATHER Deepak 25.03.2000 IND 61.80 245 355.1488  
32  MANGALARAJ Manojkumar 22.08.1995 IND 55.15 224 353.8543  
33  SOPHALAI Thiraphat 21.08.1997 THA 68.70 262 353.4442  
34  AL-KHALIDI Sajjad 10.04.1995 IRQ 85.55 296 352.6059  
35  JANNEV Muhammetnur 12.07.1997 TKM 91.65 305 351.8110  
36  DAVRON Kenjaev 24.01.1995 UZB 121.60 336 351.4137  
37  MOUSA Malik 11.11.1996 JOR 76.25 275 348.2374  
38  TOLONOV Kursant 18.03.1997 KGZ 77.00 275 346.3086  
39  AZAMAT Sharipov 02.07.1996 UZB 87.10 292 344.8236  
40  LAI Yung-en 03.02.1997 TPE 55.75 220 344.5751  
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